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DESIGN MEETS COMFORT 
Wilder brings a sense of warmth and sophistication to waiting places, 
while keeping the rigorous needs of healthcare facilities in mind.

With soft, rounded shapes and unique wood details, Wilder invites 
people to sit back and relax. The collection includes lounge, guest and 
bench solutions.

Also shown Tables: KORE / Storage: Alterna 32
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STYLE THAT PERFORMS 
Wilder guest chairs and settees provide a stylish solution for smaller 
footprints. Built with the same durability and features as the lounge 
pieces—wall-saver legs, cleanout design, and adjustable glides—
Wilder is sure to make a statement in any space. 

Also shown Ottomans: Joelle / Shelves: Alterna
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
 
• Wallsaver leg
• 360° cleanout design
• Adjustable glides
• Structural back frame is overlaid with soft urethane foam
• Fully upholstered seat and back
• Optional moisture barrier on seat and back

 

STATEMENT OF LINE

DETAILS

Wall-Saver Leg Design Adjustable Glides 360° Clean-Out Design

LoveseatLounge Chair

LOUNGE SEATING GUEST SEATING

Guest Chair Settee

BENCH SEATING

Bench

Height
Width
Depth
Arm height
Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth

29"
30"

271/4"
29"
18"
22"

195/8"

Height
Width
Depth
Arm height
Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth

291/4"
25"

241/2"
291/4"

19"
20"

183/4"

Height
Width
Depth

18"
48"
22"

Height
Width
Depth
Arm height
Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth

29"
52"

271/4"
29"
18"
44"

195/8"

Height
Width
Depth
Arm height
Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth

291/4"
45"

241/2"
291/4"

19"
40"

183/4"

UPHOLSTERY DETAILS

Solid Upholstery Contrasting Seat Contrasting Inside & Outside Back Contrasting Boxing
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